158
 Moulding Supplies  //  Edition 15
LOADER HOSES
Part No. Ø ID  (mm) Ø OD (mm) Bending Radius Roll Length Clamp Ref.
PAPVC19 20 27 41 30 HDC2325
PAPVC25 25 33 73 30 HDC3134
PAPVC31 32 40,4 79,0 30 HDC3740
PAPVC38 38 47 91 30 HDC4347
PAPVC40 40 49 100 30 HDC4751
PAPVC45 45 54 118 30 HDC5155
PAPVC50 50 60 135 30 HDC5963
PAPVC64 64 74,8 228,0 30 HDC7379
PAPVC75 76 88,2 262,0 30 HDC8591
Applications:
Plastic industry, conveying of granulates and powders: granulate conveying device, vacuum
hopper/ conveyor, suction conveyor, dosing system, bulk-bag (big bag)-charging and